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Men / 4 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Aiden Shuker351
Technique

11.000 9.400 9.90010.200 10.3008.700 59.500
1 5T 4T 1 11T 6 1 

1 

Brayden Williams311
Adventure Rec

10.200 10.300 9.20010.600 10.2008.700 59.200
2 2 2T 7T 11T 7 2 

2 

Anthony Kushnir335
Peninsula

9.300 9.400 9.20010.100 11.00010.000 59.000
7T 5T 6T 7T 4 1T 3 

3 

Caleb Sun317
American

9.500 10.000 9.5009.700 9.90010.300 58.900
5T 4 11 3 2T 10 4 

4 

Joel Taylor352
Technique

8.900 10.500 8.5009.300 10.70010.700 58.600
11 1 13 13T 1 3T 5 

5 

Emmitt Katz306
Accel

9.100 10.200 8.60010.600 10.0009.800 58.300
10 3 2T 11T 5T 8T 6 

6 

Chris Liao337
Peninsula

9.200 8.800 9.80010.700 9.4009.800 57.700
9 9 1 2 5T 12T 7 

7 

James Koeppen334
Peninsula

9.300 9.000 9.1009.800 10.7009.600 57.500
7T 8 10 9 7 3T 8 

8 

Chase Lang348
Technique

9.500 8.500 8.60010.200 11.0009.200 57.000
5T 11 4T 11T 8T 1T 9T

9T

Brandon Dair314
American

9.600 8.400 9.4009.900 9.40010.300 57.000
3T 12 9 4T 2T 12T 9T

9T

Mason Clapper321
Gymnastics Unltd

9.600 8.700 9.3009.600 10.0009.000 56.200
3T 10 12 6 10 8T 11 

11 

Andrew Barbuta345
Technique

8.000 9.300 8.90010.100 10.4008.300 55.000
13 7 6T 10 13 5 12 

12 

Gavin Smith328
Oroville

8.200 7.600 9.40010.100 9.6009.200 54.100
12 14 6T 4T 8T 11 13 

13 

Alex Howe333
Peninsula

7.700 7.700 8.5007.900 6.5007.300 45.600
14 13 14 13T 14 14 14 

14 
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